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The Director
............ An Inspirational cum guiding force-

Mr. Suresh Kumar Singhal & Mr. Bablu Choudhary (Founder
Directors) established RADHA BUILDTECH (INDIA) PVT. LTD. with
a vision.

It’s a vision to serve and provide affordable and quality
construction. theybrought it in the sneaky Era of construction
industry. When other players of this respective field were busy in
minting money through various unethical means and were
delivering ill and inferior quality product by

using inferior quality raw material.

Unlike others, RBPL stayed committed and kept delivering best
quality and flawless projects.

The Directors earned highly recommendable name in the
community of construction industry through their consistent and
committed efforts. The result of which is obviously in the shape of
this profile.




Aboutus

Radha Buildtech (India) Pvt. Ltd. is an association of like
minded entrepreneurs, assisted by an efficient team who
understand only one language that Quality has no other
substitute. We are one of the most successful & foremost
upcoming groups in the areas of civil construction, with finest
finishing.

Corporatevalues

Time being the essence of corporate values, we strictly
believe in delivering our commitments, with the best quality
and that too within the stipulated time frame. Right from
conceptualization to implementation, we pay special
attention to every aspect and undertake very special care to
executethem with greatprecision.

OurCommitment

Quality
RBPL firmly believes quality work and therefore we
possess all necessary equipments & machineries to undergo
quality checks on a regular basis. This provides a strong
feeling of cent per cent confidence.

Delivery

We are committed to deliver Cent per Cent of that is
expectedandagreed.




Clientele

Although every Client is equally Precious and Important
for RBPL but we are Glad to have some of the most Prestigious
names in the fields of Housing, Educational Institution. The
spectrum of which includes the infra & ultra as well. We are
proud to pronounce that we have executed all the projects with
perfection and have bagged appreciation.

Example is Better than Precept
Successis ajourney not a Destination............

These being some of the inspirational forces, We
understand that the continued Success of our Group could be
Achieved through a wholesome combination of the Visionary
out-look of the Directors, a Remarkable Team Effort, Innovative
working strategies and above all, a list of Satisfied Clientele.

Customer Satisfaction
We do believe and understand that a Satisfied Customer
is the One who not only provide a repeat Order, but who places
an order after having gone through all the Quality checks done.
They do suggest our name admirably to others, Only when they
feel Satisfied & Confident. They do admire our name and suggest
to others after having once satisfied and confident with

our services.




Name
Manish Srivastava

Amit Kumar Singh
Ravi Kumar Singh
Purshotam Sharma

Manoj Kumar

Ranjan Kumar
Mohit Chouhan
Suraj Pal

S.K. Singh

Ajay Verma
S.N. Garg

Ravi Saraswat
G.K. Yadav
Ashkar Hussain
Satish Kumar
Irfan

Sanjay Pradhan
Neeraj
Salender Kumar
Irshad Saifi
Rahul Chokkar
Ajay Kumar
Ankur Motla

Shahabuddin Khan
Vikash Gupta

Bharat Kumar

Nishant Rajput

Our Technical Staff

Designation

Vice President
G.M. Project

D.G.M Project
Project Head

Project Manager

Project Incharge
Project Incharge
Project Incharge
Project Incharge
Planing Engineer
Site Engineer
Site Engineer
Site Engineer
Site Engineer
Site Engineer
Site Engineer
Site Engineer
Site Engineer
Site Engineer
Site Engineer
Site Engineer
Site Engineer
Site Engineer

Site Engineer

Accountant
Accountant

Computer Oper.

Qualification

B-Tech
B-Tech

B-Tech
B-Tech

B-Tech
B-Tech

B-Tech

B-Tech

B-Tech

Diploma In Engineering
Diploma In Engineering
Diploma In Engineering
Diploma In Engineering
Diploma In Engineering
Diploma In Engineering
Diploma In Engineering
Diploma In Engineering
Diploma In Engineering
Diploma In Engineering
Diploma In Engineering
Diploma In Engineering
Diploma In Engineering
Diploma In Engineering

Diploma In Engineering

Graduate In Commerce
Graduate In Commerce

Diploma In Shoftware

Experience

23 Yrs
15 Yrs

15 Yrs
15 Yrs

15 Yrs
13 Yrs

10 Yrs
10 Yrs
10 Yrs
05 Yrs
10 Yrs
10 Yrs
10 Yrs
10 Yrs
08 Yrs
08 Yrs
08 Yrs
08 Yrs
05 Yrs
05 Yrs
05 Yrs
05 Yrs
05 Yrs

03 Yrs
10 Yrs

10 Yrs
10 Yrs




Our Non Technical Staff

Name Designation Experience

Prem Shankar Tiwari Civil Foreman 30 Yrs
S.S. Jha Civil Foreman 30 Yrs
Omendar Yadav Civil Foreman 30 Yrs
Harendra Prasad Civil Foreman 30 Yrs
Ajeet Singh Civil Foreman 20 Yrs
Ashok Pandey Civil Foreman 20 Yrs
Raj Singh Civil Foreman 20 Yrs
Seshnath Rai Civil Foreman 20 Yrs
Gyan Singh Civil Foreman 20 Yrs
Rajesh Kushwaha Civil Foreman 15 Yrs
Raj Kumar Civil Foreman 15 Yrs
Amit Jha Civil Foreman 15 Yrs
Upendra Yadav Civil Foreman 10 Yrs
Saimul Civil Foreman 10 Yrs
Mirtunjay Civil Foreman 10 Yrs
Anil Kumar Store Keeper 10 Yrs
Nitish Kumar Store Keeper 10 Yrs
Dharmender Kumar Store Keeper 10 Yrs
Dharmender Kushwaha Store Keeper 10yrs
Surat Singh Store Keeper 10 Yrs
Sonu Verma Store Keeper 05 Yrs
Prakash Pradhan Store Keeper 05 Yrs
Rahul Negi Store Keeper 05 Yrs
Ajay Singh Site Supervisor 15 ¥rs
Jay Singh Site Supervisor 15 ¥rs
Ashraf Ali Site Supervisor 15 Yrs

15 Yrs

Divesh Kumar

Site Supervisor



Our Non Technical Staff

Name

Sachin Kumar
Pramjeet
Sonu Kumar
Sehdev Yadav
Martanday
Vikram Singh
Ajay Singh
Arvind Kumar
Nagendra
Pradeep
Sonu
Purshotam
Raju

Ravi Kumar
Krishna
Shyam
Dinesh Kumar

Ram Vishwash

Devender Kumar

Nardev Tyagi
Bharat
Ashish
Santosh

Virendra

Manipal Sharma

Designation

Site Supervisor

Site Supervisor

Site Supervisor

Site Supervisor

Site Supervisor

Electrical Supervisor
Electrical Supervisor
Electrical Supervisor
Electrical Supervisor
Electrical Supervisor
Electrical Supervisor
Electrical Supervisor
Electrical Supervisor
Electrical Supervisor
Electrical Supervisor
Electrical Supervisor
Electrical Supervisor
Electrical Supervisor

Sanitary Supervisor

Batching Plant Incharge

Batching Plant Incharge

Pump Operator
Pump Operator
Plant Operator

Plant Operator

Experience
10 Yrs

10 Yrs
10 Yrs
08 Yrs
08 Yrs
10 Yrs
10 Yrs
10 Yrs
10 Yrs
07 Yrs
07 Yrs
05 Yrs

05 Yrs
05 Yrs

05 Yrs
05 Yrs

05 Yrs

05 Yrs
08 Yrs

20 Yrs
15 Yrs
10 Yrs

08 Yrs
07 Yrs

05 Yrs




Our Non Technical Staff

Name Designation Experience
Babloo Scrapper 08 Yrs
Anuj Sharma Scrapper 05 Yrs
Neeraj Plant Supervisor 10 Yrs
Arun Sharma Plant Helper 05 Yrs
Rahul Plant Helper 03 Yrs
Manoj Rao Guard 05 Yrs

Raj Kumar Guard 05 Yrs



Name of Client & Project

IRPPL & Unitech Joint Venture
NOIDA

Gaursons India Ltd.
Indirapuram, Ghaziabad

IRPPL & Unitech Joint Venture
NOIDA

Gaursons India Ltd.
Indirapuram, Ghaziabad

Gaursons India Ltd.
Indirapuram, Ghaziabad

Ashish Sharma
Site-4, Greater Noida

Vardhman Developers & Infrastructure
Pvt. Ltd., Sonipat (Hariyana)

Institute of Molecular Medicine
New Delhi

Lord Krishna Handicraft Export
Greater Noida

S.K.A Developer Pvt. Ltd.
(Gaursons India Ltd.)
NOIDA

S.K.A Developer Pvt. Ltd.
(Gaursons India Ltd.)
NOIDA (E-Block)

AVJ Developers (India)
Pvt. Ltd. (J&K Block)

S.K.A Developer Pvt. Ltd.
(Gaursons India Ltd.)
NOIDA (I-BLOCK)

Some of our Projects (Completed

Tvpe of Work

Commercial Building

Multistorey Building

Commercial Building

Commercial Building

Commercial Building

Factory Building

Multistorey Building

Office Building

Industrial Building

Club Building
With Swimming Pool
& Jacuzzi

Multistorey Building
(12 Floors)

Multistorey Building
(19 Floors)

Multistorey Building
(19 Floors)

Project Value

30.00 Lacs

46.00 Lacs

130.00 Lacs

78.00 Lacs

50.00 Lacs

50.00 Lacs

150.00 Lacs

50.00 Lacs

100.00 Lacs

50.00 Lacs

50.00 Lacs

3000.00 Lacs

150.00 Lacs



Some of our Projects (Completed

Name of Client & Project

Vasu Infrastructure
Pvt. Ltd.
Raj Nagar Ext. (Gzb)

Emm Vee Infrastructure
Pvt. Ltd.
Dwarika Heights (Meerut)

Omkar Nest Pvt. Ltd.
Royal Nest
Noida Extn.

S.K.A Real Tech Pvt. Ltd.
S.K.A Green Mansion
Greater Noida (West)

Gaursons Realty Pvt. Ltd.
(Club House)
Noida Extn.

Gaursons Realty Pvt. Ltd.
Saundaryam (Phase-1)

(Blue Bell, Mangolia & Wisteria)
Greater Noida (West)

Apex Infraventure Pvt. Ltd.
Amrapali Apex Court
Greater Noida (West)

Skardi Realtech Pvt. Ltd.
Skardi Greens (Phase-1)
Golf Link (NH-24)

Gaursons Sportwood
Pvt. Ltd., (Tower-H)
Sector-79, NOIDA

Prasu Infra. Pvt. Ltd.
S.K.A Green Arch.
Greater Noida (West)

Tvpe of Work

Multistorey Building
(16 Floors)

Multistorey Building
(18 Floors)

Multistorey Building
(22 Floors)

Multistorey Building
(22 Floors)

Club House

Multistorey Building
(32+Double Bas.)
KOREAN TECH.

Multistorey Building
(25+Basement)

Multistorey Building
(25+Double Bas.)
KOREAN TECH.

Multistorey Building
(22+Double.Bas)
KOREAN TECH.

Multistorey Building
(30+Double Bas.)
KOREAN TEACH.

Project Value
200.00 Lacs

3000.00 Lacs

2500.00 Lacs

1500.00 Lacs

250.00 Lacs

300.00 Lacs

500.00 Lacs

1800.00 Lacs

1000.00 Lacs

3000.00 Lacs




Name of Client & Project

Gaursons Realty Pvt. Ltd.
Saundaryam (Phase-2)
(Amantha, Aster, Orchid
Jasmine, Blossom & Tulip)
Greater Noida (West)

New Way Homes Pvt. Ltd.
Saviour Greenarch
Techzone-1V Greater Noida

Belgravia Projects Pvt. Ltd.
La-Solara
Greater Noida (West)

Gaursons Hi-Tech
Infra. Pvt. Ltd.

7th Avenue

Greater Noida (West)

Savfab Buildtech Pvt. Ltd.
Saviour Park
Mohan Nagar, GZB

NBCC Ltd.

Amrapali

Platinium & Titanium
Sector-119, NOIDA

JRS Conbuild Pvt. Ltd.
S.K.A. Divya Tower
Sector-16 Greater Noida(W)

Solaris Realtech Pvt. Ltd.
Flora Heritage
Greater Noida (West)

Skardi Realtech Pvt. Ltd.
Skardi Greens (Phase-2)
Golf Link (NH-24)

Some of our Residential Projects (Completed

Tvpe of Work

Multistorey Building
(32+Double Bas.)
KOREAN TECH.

Multistorey Building
(25+Double Bas.)
KOREAN TECH.

Multistorey Building
(25+Double Bas.)

Multistorey Building
(32+Basement 3)
KOREAN TECH.

Multistorey Building
(14+Double Bas.)

Multistorey Building
Rectification Work

Multistorey Building
(32+Double Bas.)
KOREAN TECH.

Multistorey Building
(25+Double Bas.)

Multistorey Building
(34+Double Bas.)
KOREAN TECH.

Project Value

6000.00 Lacs

1500.00 Lacs

3000.00 Lacs

3000.00 Lacs

2500.00 Lacs

1700.00 Lacs

1500.00 Lacs

8500.00 Lacs

2000.00 Lacs




Infrastructure Project (Completed)

Name of Client & Project Type of Work Project Value
Gaursons Realty Pvt. Ltd. Road & Drainage 100.00 Lacs

Saundaryam (Phase-1)

(Blue Bell, Mangolia & Wisteria)

Greater Noida (West)

Ansal Buildwell Ltd. Drainage & Road 600.00 Lacs
Ansal Basera, Jhansi

Some of our Projects Commercial (Completed

Name of Client & Project Type of Work Project Value
Gaursons Hi-Tech Infra. Pvt. Ltd. Commercial Building 4000.00 Lacs
Gaur City Mall (24+Double Bas.)
Greater Noida (West) MALL + OFFICE + STUDIO APARTMENTS

(With Interior Work)
GLD Infra. Project Pvt. Ltd. Commercial Building 1500.00 Lacs

Galaxy Blue Sapphire Plaza
Greater Noida (West)

Gaursons Hi-Tech Infra. Pvt. Ltd. Commercial Building 2500.00 Lacs
Gaur City Center
Greater Noida (W)

Some of our Projects Institutional (Completed

Name of Client & Project Type of Work Project Value
Gaur International School Institutional Building 1000.00 Lacs
At GC-16, At Gaur City-2 (With Interior Work)

Greater Noida

J.M. Housing Ltd. Institutional 1000.00 Lacs
Sector-153, NOIDA Building

Some of our Projects I.T. Building (Completed

Name of Client & Project Type of Work Project Value
R & G Visionary |.T. Building 1500.00 Lacs
Associates

Sec-136, NOIDA



Some of our Residential (In Progress

Name of Client & Project Type of Work Architect & Consultant Project Value
Provence Developers Multistorey Building  Aplus Associates 2000.00 Lacs
S.K.A. Orion (32+Double Bas.)
Sector 143, NOIDA KOREAN TECH.
Adhikaansh Realtors Residential Building GIAN P. Mathur 4000.00 Lacs
Pvt. Ltd. Associates (P) Ltd.
DLF Exclusive Floors Residential Building  Arcop Associates 1500.00 Lacs
Pvt. Ltd. Pvt. Ltd.
Prasu Developers LLP Residential Building  Brij (India) Architect  3000.00 Lacs
S.K.A Destiny One (32+Double Bas.)

KOREAN TECH.
Loon Land Development Residential Building Pankaj Sangwan 6100.00 Lacs
Limited.M3M Antalya Hills Associates
DLF Homes Panchkula Residential Building  Architect Hafeez 10000.00 Lacs
Pvt. Ltd. Valley Project Contractor
Gulshan Developers Multistorey Building Modarchindia 3630.00 Lacs
Pvt. Ltd. “Gulshan Avante” (2B + G +24) Architect
Greater Noida (West)
Vrinda Homes Pvt. Ltd. Multistorey Building  Aplus Associates 12000.00 Lacs
Heritage Skyward (33+Double Bas.)

Greater Noida (W) KOREAN TECH.




Some of our Projects Institutional (In Progress

Name of Client & Project Type of Work Architect & Consultant  Project Value
Shri Krishna Educational Society Institutional Ranjit Sabikhi 1000.00 Lacs
Knowledge Park-IlI Building

Greater Noida

R D Educational Institute Institutional Ranjit Sabikhi 1000.00 Lacs
Knowledge Park-I1I Building

Greater Noida

Surar Syntex Pvt. Ltd. Institutional Ranjit Sabikhi 1000.00 Lacs
Knowledge Park-V Building

Greater Noida

Some of our Projects I.T. Building (In Progress

Name of Client & Project Type of Work Architect & Consultant Project Value
R & G Visionary I.T. Building Andleys Associates  1500.00 Lacs
Associates Pvt. Ltd.

Sec- 136, NOIDA

Sunloard Infotech |.T. Building R.N. Gupta 1500.00 Lacs
Pvt. Ltd. Associates

Sec - 135, Noida

Galactic City |.T. Building ACPL Design 2000.00 Lacs
Pvt. Ltd. Pvt. Ltd

KP-V, Greater Noida

Sahni Construction I.T. Building Andleys Assocaites 1000.00 Lacs
Company Pvt. Ltd

Sector-136, Noida




Some of our Projects Commercial (In Progress

Name of Client & Project Type of Work Architect & Consultant Project Value
Uppal Chadha Hi-Tech Commercial Aplus Associates 5000.00 Lacs
Developers Pvt. Ltd. Building

“KARYAN SQUARE”
Wave City, Ghaziabad

Saya Promoters Commercial Brij (India) Architects 4000.00 Lacs
Developers Pvt. Ltd. Building

“SAYA STATUS”

Skyline Propcon Pvt. Ltd. Commercial GIAN P.MATHUR 4100.00 Lacs
“M3M THE LINE” Building

Aura Buildcom LLP Commercial Kataria & Associates 3000.00 Lacs

“AVENUE IV~ Building




Our Force

Our force includes highly professional and rich in experience,

personnel. All working towards one direction with the same zeal,

high motivation enthusiasm and an optimistic frame of mind It

includes
= Engineers
& Civil
& Electrical
& Civil Foremen
& Sanitary Foremen
& Site Supervisors
 Store Keepers
& Accountants
& Skilled Labors
& Semi-skilled Labors
& Unskilled Labors
& Permanent &
& Temporary Labors

Auditors

Hansh & Co.

A.B. Associates
Harsh & Co.
Balram Sinha & Co.




The Radha Armoury

JCB Excavators

# Earth compactors

Cranes

# Tower Cranes upto 150 mt. height
# Tower Cranes upto 32 mt. height
Concrete Mixers

#Electrical

#Diesel

# Transit Mixers 6.0 MT Capacity
Power Generators (62.5 KVA)
#Power Generators (125 KVA)
Power Generators (42 KVA)

We are fully equipped with all the necessary Tools, Plant & Machineries

desired/required for running any project of any worth.

Our Bankers

*|CICI Bank Ltd.
*Punjab National Bank
*HDFC Bank Ltd.
*DCB Bank Ltd.

*YES Bank Ltd.

05 nos.

15 nos.

10 nos.

02 nos.

10 nos.
10 nos.
05 nos.
05 nos.
10 nos.

05 nos.

Besidesthe above, we enjoy the privileged support from various

Financial & Technical Consultants, also.
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Gaur Realty Pvt. Ltd. Club Building, Gaur Soundaryam, Greater Noida (W)




Work Completed
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S.K.A Developer Pvt. Ltd.

Gaur Realty Private Limited -7 Emm Vee Infrastructure Pvt. Ltd.
Gaur Grandeur (E-Block), Sector-119, NOIDA Gaur Soundaryam, Greater Noida (W)
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Apex Infraventure Pvt. Ltd., Apex Court, Greater Noida (W)

Work Completed
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Gaursons Sportwood Pt. Ltd. Tower H & K, Sector - 79, NOIDA
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Work Completed
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Gaursons Hi-Tech Infrastructure Pvt. Ltd., Gaur City Center, Greater Noida (W)
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New Way Homes Pvt. Ltd. Saviour GreenArch, Greater Noida (W)
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Greater Noida (W)

Block
7th Avenue,

’

Saviour Park, Mohan Nagar, Ghaziabad (U.I5.)
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Gaursns Hi-Tééh Irstructure Pvt. Ltd.

Savfab Buildtech Pvt




Work In Completed

Skardi Realtech Pvt. Ltd,, Skardi Greens, Golf Link, (NH-24), Ghaziabad




Work In Completed
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Work In Completed
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NBCC Ltd., Amrapali, Platinium & Titanium, Sector-119, NOIDA



Work In Progress
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Provence Developers., S.K.A. Orion, Sector-143, NOIDA




Work In Progress
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Work In Progress

DLF Homes Panchkula-l;vt. Ltd.




Work In Progress

Uppal Chadha Hi-Tech Developers Put, Ltd, Wave Clty, Ghaziabad Sahnl Constructlon Com;;any Sec-136 NOIDA

.\l

Galactic City Pvt. Ltd. KP-V, Greater Noida Sunloard Infotech Pvt. Ltd. Sec-135, NOIDA




Work In Progress

Adhikaansh Realtors Pvt. Ltd.
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10 WHOM SO EVER IT MAY CONCERN

pr TS 57O CERTIFY THAT M5 RADHA CORSTRUCTIONS HAS SUCCESSFULLY
COMPLETED GUR PROJECT AT HOIDA, SEC. 119 (GAUR GRANDURE) FOR Rs. DAy
450 LTS, v

115 ALSQ CERTIFIED THAT THE MANAGEMENT AND WORKING TENM /S
RADHA CONSTRUCTIONS IS VERY CO-OPERATIVE AND HARD WORKING.

WE WISH ALL SUCCESS FAD M/S RADHA CONSTRUCTIONS IH FUTURE.

FOR SKA DEVELOPERS PRIVATE UMITED.
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Certificate of Registration

(Quality Management System)

QFS MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS LLP
This is to Certify that the Quality Management System of

M/s RADHA BUILDTECH (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED

REGD.OFFICE: 4/2885, GALI NO.1, BIHARI COLONY, SHAHDARA, DELHI-110032 (INDIA)

BRANCH OFFICE: GROUND FLOOR, GF-27, GAUR SAUNDRAYAM, GREATER NOIDA LINK ROAD,
TECHZONE 4, GREATER NOIDA-201318, GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGAR, UTTAR PRADESH (INDIA)

This certificate is valid for the following product or service range
ISO 9001:2015

Has been found to be of the Quality Management System Standard

DEALS IN INFRASTRUCTURE DEVELOPMENT, CONSTRUCTION OF BUILDINGS, REAL ESTATE
PROMOTERS, DEVELOPERS & CIVIL PROJECT MANAGEMENT, MECHANICAL, ELECTRICAL
WORKS AND ALLIED TURNKEY PROJECTS.

IAF Code: 28
Certificate Number: SCC/2403RU/2069 1st Surv. Due on: 28.02.2025
Initial Date of Certification: 30.03.2024 2nd Surv. Due on: 28.02.2026

Date of Certificate: 30.03.2024

©

Date of Expiry: 29.03.2027

SCC Accredited
. CcB-MS -
Director: g&/ Date: 30.03.2024

The validity of certificate is subject to regular surveillance audit on or before above mentioned dates and its only
valid after successful surveillance with continuation letter issued by QFS. It is issued subject to the continued
availability of access at any time and without notice to the above named organization's premises for the purpose of
assessment and surveillance regarding the standard named above and QFS terms and conditions. this Certificate
remains the property of QFS.

QFS MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS LLP

A-27/H, Sector-16, Noida-201301, U.P., India
www.gfscerts.com
email: admin@qfscerts.com

redited by Standards Council of Canada
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